CM8500
3A BUS TERMINATOR
2004/06/01 Rev. 1.1                   Champion Microelectronic Corporation   Page 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
 FEATURES
 � Patent Filed #6,452,366
� 16 pin PTSSOP and PSOP package
� Source and sink up to 3A, no heat sink required

PGND1
ERROR AMP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Temperature Range Package
CM8500IT -40℃ to 85℃  16-Pin   PTSSOP (PT16)
CM8500IS -40℃ to 85℃ 16-Pin    PSOP (PS16)
 CM8500GIT* -40℃ to 85℃  16-Pin   PTSSOP (PT16)
 CM8500GIS* -40℃ to 85℃ 16-Pin    PSOP (PS16)
   CM8500TEVAL  Evaluation Board (T16)
*Note: G : Suffix for Pb Free Product
CM8500
3A BUS TERMINATOR
2004/06/01 Rev. 1.1                   Champion Microelectronic Corporation   Page 3